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ABERNATHY ANTELOPE BASEBALL
VARSITY SCHEDULE 2020 


DAY			DATE			OPPONENT			SITE				TIME
Thursday		February 20	 	FLOYDADA*			ABERNATHY			4:30
Th.,Fri.,Sat.		February 27-29		POST TOURN.			TBA		      		TBA
Monday		March 2		HALE CENTER		HALE CENTER		4:30
Th.,Fri.,Sat.		March 5-March 7	RALLS TOURN.		TBA				TBA
Monday		March 9		SEMINOLE			SEMINOLE			4:30
Friday			March 13		RANDALL JV DBL HEADER	ABERNATHY		  4:30 & 7:00
[bookmark: _GoBack]Tuesday		March 17 (Spring Break) DENVER CITY**		DENVER CITY		1:00
Saturday		March 21		SHALLOWATER**		ABERNATHY			12:00
Monday		March 23		IDALOU**			IDALOU			7:00 
Saturday 		March 28		ROOSEVELT**		ABERNATHY            		12:00
Monday		March 30		BROWNFIELD**		BROWNFIELD		7:00
Saturday		April 4  		SLATON**			ABERNATHY			12:00
Tuesday		April 7  		LITTLEFIELD**		LITTLEFIELD  		7:00
Friday   		April 10(Good Friday)	DENVER CITY**		ABERNATHY  		1:00
Monday		April 13		SHALLOWATER**		SHALLOWATER		7:00
Saturday		April 18		IDALOU**			ABERNATHY			12:00
Tuesday		April 21		ROOSEVELT**		ROOSEVELT   		7:00
Saturday		April 25		BROWNFIELD**		ABERNATHY			12:00
Tuesday		April 28		SLATON**			SLATON			7:00
Saturday 		May 2			LITTLEFIELD**		ABERNATHY			12:00 
⌂ DISTRICT CERTIFICATION: 5-5-20

*Denotes Scrimmages							Principal: Ezra Chambers
**Denotes District Games 							Athletic Director: Darrell Daily
											Superintendent: Aaron Waldrip
Head Coach: Colby Chandler
Asst. Coaches: Nathan Branum, Charles Cortez 								
Trainer: Katie Edens

REVISED 12/13



ABERNATHY ANTELOPE BASEBALL
JUNIOR VARSITY SCHEDULE 2020



DAY			DATE			OPPONENT			SITE				TIME
Thursday		February 20	 	FLOYDADA*			ABERNATHY			4:30
Monday		March 2		HALE CENTER		HALE CENTER		4:30
Monday		March 9		SEMINOLE			SEMINOLE			7:00
Th, Fri, Sat		March 12-14		JON HORNE CLASSIC 	ABERNATHY		  	TBA
Tuesday		March 17 (Spring Break) DENVER CITY**		DENVER CITY		10:30
Saturday		March 21		SHALLOWATER**		ABERNATHY			2:30
Monday		March 23		IDALOU**			IDALOU			4:30
Saturday 		March 28		ROOSEVELT**		ABERNATHY            		2:30
Monday		March 30		BROWNFIELD**		BROWNFIELD		4:30
Saturday		April 4  		SLATON**			ABERNATHY			2:30
Tuesday		April 7  		LITTLEFIELD**		LITTLEFIELD  		4:30
Friday   		April 10(Good Friday)	DENVER CITY**		ABERNATHY  		10:30
Monday		April 13		SHALLOWATER**		SHALLOWATER		4:30
Saturday		April 18		IDALOU**			ABERNATHY		 	2:30
Tuesday		April 21		ROOSEVELT**		ROOSEVELT   		4:30
Saturday		April 25		BROWNFIELD**		ABERNATHY			2:30
Tuesday		April 28		SLATON**			SLATON			4:30
Saturday 		May 2			LITTLEFIELD**		ABERNATHY			2:30

							
*Denotes Scrimmages							Principal: Ezra Chambers
**Denotes District Games 							Athletic Director: Darrell Daily
											Superintendent: Aaron Waldrip
Head Coach: Colby Chandler
Asst. Coaches: Nathan Branum, Charles Cortez 								
Trainer: Katie Edens

REVISED 12/13
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